Pola One  The radiator has a built-in ONE heating element.
Cr
Colour included
in the price
Connections:
I J H F (s) (b)
Electric radiators:
x w

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 3
Powder coating
780 500 500 392 211 400 470 640 70 3,27 6,72 WZPAN078050
780 600 500 471 254 400 570 640 70 3,72 7,68 WZPAN078060
1180 500 500 638 342 600 470 1040 70 5,33 10,84 WZPAN118050
1180 600 500 766 411 800 570 1040 70 6,07 12,44 WZPAN118060
1580 500 500 883 473 800 470 1440 70 7,38 14,96 WZPAN158050
1580 600 500 1061 568 1000 570 1440 70 8,42 17,20 WZPAN158060
Plated finishes
780 500 500 274 140 300 470 640 70 3,27 6,72 WZPAN078050
780 600 500 330 168 300 570 640 70 3,72 7,68 WZPAN078060
1180 500 500 447 228 400 470 1040 70 5,33 10,84 WZPAN118050